Manitoba Timex Series 2012 (Top 3 in each age group win)

Preliminary results after Race 3

4 races needed to qualify. Age at April 15 2012
lust be a member by Apr 29 to receive points for races 1, 2 and 3.

Get membership at http://www.athleticsmanitoba.com/

Contact Athletics Manitoba if you see an error or an omission
chris.belof@athleticsmanitoba.com or 925-5745

Age Group
F 12 & under

F13-14

F15-17

M 12 & under

M 13-14

M 15-17

Name

Katelyn Jenkins
Laurie Beaupre

Danika Passler Bates
Emily Unger
Meghan Sotheran

Ashlyn Cortvriendt
Tarina Ready
Kirstin Bilous
Hannah Humphries
Shandra Ready

Noah Wiens
Carson Cortvriendt
Bryce Jenkins
Mark Naylor

Owen Ready

Kyle Saunders
Connor McGovern
Mackenzie Brooks

Bryan Kramer
Matt Nicolas
Colin Naylor
Jay Ort

Morgan Yarish
Corey Arsenault
Mark Nicolas

01 Puma 02 Puma 03 Puma Total
5 Km 5km 5km Points
235 235 235 705
225 245 225 695

285 300 585

245 245 490
255 255
300 300 285 885
285 275 275 835
275 265 255 795
265 255 520
265 265

215 245 235 695
175 235 185 595
195 215 410
165 195 360
225 255 225 705
155 225 175 555
205 255 460
185 205 390
275 300 285 860
265 285 265 815
255 275 275 805
300 300 600
245 265 510
235 245 480
285 285




